
4/22/22, 10:53 AM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=8616601 1/2

Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 8616601

Procuring Entity CITY OF LAOAG, ILOCOS NORTE

Title Supply and delivery of Electrical Materials for maintenance of City Hall (Old & New Building) &
City Plaza

Area of Delivery Ilocos Norte

Solicitation Number: 2022-46J

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Shopping

Classification: Goods

Category: Electrical Supplies

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 126,707.50 

Delivery Period: 10 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: JOVYLYN P LUCAS
BAC Secretariat Chairman
Laoag City Hall
Laoag City
Ilocos Norte
Philippines 2900
63-77-7720001 Ext.217

jovyplucas@gmail.com

Status Active

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 22/04/2022

Last Updated / Time 22/04/2022 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 26/04/2022 14:00 PM

Description
 
Qty. Unit of Issue ITEM DESCRIPTION 
1 pc 1" RSC Pipe 
1 pc 1" Entrance Cap 
2 pcs Nema 3R 2 Pole Bolt-on 
2 pcs 60A 2 Pole Bolt-on circuit breaker G.E. 
3 pcs 20A 2 Pole Bolt-on circuit breaker G.E. 
1 pc 2 Gang outlet w/ plate 
15 pcs Male Plug 15A 
4 sets 2 Gang universal outlet w/ plate 
4 pcs 4" ceiling receptacle 
50 rolls Electical tape big 
1 pc 60A 2 pole bolt-on circuit breaker Koten 
20 pcs 1/2 PVC male adaptor w/ locknut orange 
15 pcs 1/2 PVC Clamp w/ concrete nail 
1 sets Secondary rack single w/ spool insulator 
5 pcs 1/2 PVC Pipe Orange 
1 roll 2.0mm2 THHN 
3 rolls 3.5mm2 THHN 
1 mtrs E40-E27 Mogul Reducer 
10 mtr #16/2 Royal cord 
2 pcs PVC Surface type utility box 
21 pcs 2 Gang outlet surface type-LEGRAND 
26 pcs Male Plug 10A 

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


4/22/22, 10:53 AM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=8616601 2/2

15 pcs 14W LED Bulb Daylight 
1 pc Socket plug 
1 pc Regular Adaptor Round to flat 
20 mtrs PDX #10/2 
3 bxs Insulated staple wire 
2 pcs Capacitor 11 UF 
1 pc 30A 2 Pole bolt-on circuit breaker G.E. 
1 pc Universal adaptor 
10 mtrs PDX #14/2 
5 pcs 2 Gang Universal Outlet Surface type royu 
1 bx #6 TOX w/ screw 50 pcs/bx 
1 pack 10mm Cable clip x 100 pcs/pack 
1 pc 20A 2 Pole Plug-in circuit breaker koten
1 pc NEMA 1 box 2 pole Plug in
4 mtrs #12/2 PDX
2 bx 9W Flourescent Tube 25/bx
30 pcs 3 Gang Outlet Surface Type
2 rolls #16/2 Flat Cord
10 pcs 4 Gang Universal Outlet Surface type
75 pcs 12W LED Bulb
75 pcs 9W LED Bulb

Line Items

Item No. Product/Service
Name Description Quantity UOM Budget (PHP)

1 El for maintenance of City Hall (Old & New
Building) & City Plaza

1 Lot 126,707.50

Created by JOVYLYN P LUCAS

Date Created 21/04/2022

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system.
PhilGEPS only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be
directed to the contact person/s of the concerned party.

 © 2004-2022  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

